ADDRESS

NEW RESIDENTIAL:
108-110 MCKORMIC DR
112-114 MCKORMIC DR
915 STONEGATE DR

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
1520 WESTGATE DR

NEW COMMERCIAL:
NONE

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

109 W FRANKLIN

NEW PUBLIC:
NONE

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
NONE

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:

945 E MAIN ST
945 E MAIN ST
945 E MAIN ST
945 E MAIN ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
604 W TOM STAFFORD

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

CITY OF WEATHERFORD

BUILDING PERMITS
NOVEMBER 2025

CONTRACTOR
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC

MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC
GREYSON DOZIER

GARY SMITH

SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION

GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS
GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS
GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS
GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS

RUST BUSTERS & SALVAGE

OWNER
MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC

MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC
GREYSON DOZIER

GARY SMITH

DUBTOWN PICKLEBALL

7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD
7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD
7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD
7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD

HUGH ROWE

ESTIMATED COST

$240,000.00
$240,000.00
$320,000.00

$4,500.00

$0.00

$165,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$987,500.00



