CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS NOVEMBER 2025

<u>ADDRESS</u>	CONTRACTOR	<u>OWNER</u>	ESTIMATED COST
NEW RESIDENTIAL: 108-110 MCKORMIC DR 112-114 MCKORMIC DR 915 STONEGATE DR	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC GREYSON DOZIER	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION, LLC GREYSON DOZIER	\$240,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$320,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL: 1520 WESTGATE DR	GARY SMITH	GARY SMITH	\$4,500.00
NEW COMMERCIAL: NONE			\$0.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL: 109 W FRANKLIN	SCOTT SELSOR CONSTRUCTION	DUBTOWN PICKLEBALL	\$165,000.00
NEW PUBLIC: NONE			\$0.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL: NONE			\$0.00
SWIMMING POOLS: NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS: NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
945 E MAIN ST	GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS	7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD	\$10,000.00
945 E MAIN ST	GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS	7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD	\$1,000.00
945 E MAIN ST	GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS	7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD	\$1,000.00
945 E MAIN ST	GENERAL LIGHTING AND SIGN SVCS	7 BREW COFFEE - WEATHERFORD	\$6,000.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
604 W TOM STAFFORD	RUST BUSTERS & SALVAGE	HUGH ROWE	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS: NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$987,500.00